Assen 20.5.2012
Kogelstoten Mannen ; Official result

	Pos
	Nr
	Naam
	PR
	Vereniging
	Cat
	Resultaat
	Pl
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Info

	1
	239
	VREUMINGEN Erik van
	
	HAAG Atl M
	Sen
	19.21
	1
	18.73
	18.41
	18.95
	19.21
	
	
	8Pnts

	4
	157
	CRONIE Patrick
	18,38
	Phanos M
	Sen
	18.25
	2
	18.25
	17.82
	X 
	17.77
	
	
	7Pnts

	5
	210
	DONK Rene van der
	16,02
	PrinsHendrik M
	Sen
	16.43
	3
	15.63
	16.43
	X 
	16.13
	
	
	6Pnts

	7
	251
	ZIJDE Bror van der
	16,17
	Ilion M
	Sen
	16.38
	4
	X 
	15.68
	16.38
	X 
	
	
	5Pnts

	6
	188
	GRONENG HAVN Yngve
	15,50
	AC TION M
	Sen
	15.65
	5
	14.54
	14.26
	15.65
	15.36
	
	
	4Pnts

	2
	173
	WAPPEROM Stefan
	
	Rotterdam Atl M
	Sen
	15.43
	6
	15.43
	14.88
	15.16
	X 
	
	
	3Pnts

	3
	137
	NEWDICK Brent
	14,89
	AV34 M
	Sen
	14.53
	7
	14.50
	X 
	X 
	14.53
	
	
	2Pnts


Discuswerpen Mannen ; Official result

	Pos
	Nr
	Naam
	PR
	Vereniging
	Cat
	Resultaat
	Pl
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Info

	6
	211
	CADEE Erik
	67.30
	PrinsHendrik M
	Sen
	66.42
	1
	59.80
	63.29
	66.42
	X 
	
	
	8Pnts

	5
	158
	PERSOON Maarten
	61.28
	Phanos M
	Sen
	59.55
	2
	55.18
	59.55
	58.21
	X 
	
	
	7Pnts

	1
	252
	DEKKER Stephan
	54.12
	Ilion M
	Sen
	53.28
	3
	52.39
	49.80
	53.28
	51.07
	
	
	6Pnts

	2
	239
	VREUMINGEN Erik van
	
	HAAG Atl M
	Sen
	49.09
	4
	48.80
	49.09
	X 
	X 
	
	
	5Pnts

	7
	188
	GRONENG HAVN Yngve
	42.50
	AC TION M
	Sen
	44.17
	5
	X 
	41.97
	44.17
	X 
	
	
	4Pnts

	4
	137
	NEWDICK Brent
	47.00
	AV34 M
	Sen
	42.34
	6
	X 
	42.34
	41.19
	X 
	
	
	3Pnts

	3
	173
	WAPPEROM Stefan
	
	Rotterdam Atl M
	Sen
	36.73
	7
	36.73
	X 
	X 
	X 
	
	
	2Pnts


